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VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 385 (Not set out) First Year - FY2021 Second Year - FY2022

Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200) $18,785,016 $8,429,762

Financial Assistance for Historic Preservation (50204) $12,194,670 $1,582,579

Historic Resource Management (50205) $6,590,346 $6,847,183

Fund Sources:

General $15,768,381 $5,413,127

Special $888,463 $888,463

Commonwealth Transportation $115,642 $115,642

Dedicated Special Revenue $97,799 $97,799

Federal Trust $1,914,731 $1,914,731
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